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Greetings Aurora Turners Members, 

Thanks again to everyone that paid their dues this year. We had under 150 members 

who did not renew their membership and under 100 members that did not pay their per 

capita. Several of the non-paying per capita members were deceased. This is the lowest 

non-renewal we have had in several years. 

Our St. Patrick’s Day party netted a packed clubroom with Rosie and the Rivets.  

We are aware that the internet was slow which caused unusually long lines. We are 

looking at this issue with our service provider to ensure this does not continue to  

happen. 

The Kids Easter party was held on April 8th and was attended by over 60 children.  

The kids decorated cookies, played games, hunted Easter eggs, and even met the Easter  

Bunny. We could tell by their smiling faces they had a great time.  

Bowling will start soon for Men’s, Women’s, and Couples.  See the schedules attached.  

Wednesday night Family Fun Night with Crossfire continues from 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm.  

If you have not tried this bingo style game you should stop in and give it a try. We also 

have other raffles throughout the evening. Queen of Hearts continues on Fridays and 

will end for the season on April 28th.  Maybe you’ll be lucky and get a chance to find the 

Queen worth $20,000.00. 

We will have a DJ on May 5th for our Cinco de Mayo celebration. Watch your emails for 

more information.  

We will have a Kid’s Fun Night in the near future. 

Another quick reminder: we have a new key card access system installed. Your old card 

will no longer work for entry into the club. If you have completed the form for a new 

card, please stop into the club and see the bartenders to retrieve your new card. Spouses 

who want a new card will need to complete a Spouse Application and may need to pro-

vide a marriage certificate. New member spouse key cards cost $10.00. 

Please call the office before brining large group gatherings in the Club Room; a small fee 

will be required for groups over 20.  

We are looking for pin-setters for Outdoor Bowling and volunteers to cook on the grill at 

the hut during softball season. 

Thank you to all our members for your continued support. I hope you are enjoying  

being a member of the Aurora Turners. Feel free to reach out if you ever have any  

questions or concerns. 

Warm regards, 

Mark English 

President 
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Outdoor Bowling Schedules 2023 

COUPLES OUTDOOR BOWLING 
May - September 

Every 2nd Saturday 

5:30pm Sign-up & Bowl at 6pm 

$10/person 

Saturday, May 13 

Saturday, June 10 

Saturday, July 8 

Saturday, August 12 

Saturday, September 9 

October TBD 

MEN’S OUTDOOR BOWLING SCHEDULE 2023 

Thursday May 18 @Luxies 

Wednesday May 24 @Phoenix 

Wednesday May 31 @3rd Ward 

Tuesday June 6 HOME VS TIGERS 

Tuesday June 13 HOME VS TIGERS 

Tuesday June 20 HOME VS LUXIES 

Thursday June 29 @Phoenix 

Wednesday July 5 @Luxies 

Thursday July 13 HOME  VS 3rd WARD 

Tuesday July 18 @Tigers 

Monday July 24 HOME  VS 3rd WARD 

Wednesday August 2 HOME VS PHOENIX 

Monday August 7 All Stars @  Luxies 

Thursday August 10 All Stars Rain Date 

Sign Up begins at 6:30, Bowl at 7:00 

WOMEN’S SCHEDULE 

Monday May 8 Turners @ Turners 

Wednesday May 17 Turners @ Luxies 

Tuesday May 23 Turners @ Tigers 

Tuesday May 30 
Turners @ Wild 

Rose (Turners Lanes) 

Wednesday June 7 Turners @ Luxies 

Wednesday June 14 Tuners @ Turners 

Monday June 19 
Turners @ Wild 

Rose (Turners Lanes) 

Tuesday June 27 Turners @ Tigers 

Tuesday July 11 Turners @ Turners 

Wednesday July 19 Turners @ Luxies 

Tuesday July 25 
Turners @ Wild 

Rose (Turners Lanes) 

Monday July 31 Turners @ Tigers 

Tuesday August 8 All Stars 

Sign Up at 6pm, Bowl at 6:30pm Sharp!  

Questions? Call Linda Martin at 630-892-7382! 


